

CS 23/23
PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH
Vs.
LOUKESH GAUR AND ORS.

25.04.2026

Present : Ms. Shireen, Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for purpose fixed on 11.05.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.04.2026